

Healthy Workforce Institute to Exhibit at 2025 American Organization for Nursing Leadership Conference

Dr. Renee Thompson to promote resources to eradicate Bullying & Incivility in Healthcare



OLDSMAR, FL, UNITED STATES, January 23, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The

<u>Healthy Workforce Institute</u> will exhibit at the 2025 American Organization for Nursing leadership (AONL) Conference in Boston Massachusetts on March 31 – April 1, 2025. CEO & Founder, Dr. Renee Thompson and members of her team will share their proven strategies to eradicate bullying, incivility and disruptive toxic behaviors in healthcare. In addition to

"

exhibiting, Dr. Thompson will be a featured Keynote Speaker.

The AONL Conference is an excellent forum to showcase our resources so that we can reach nurse leaders hungry to make their organization and healthcare a better place. Visit us at Booth 1237"

Dr. Renee Thompson

"Bullying and incivility are on the rise in healthcare, and strategies to reduce these disruptive behaviors have been very successful." says Thompson. "The AONL Conference is an excellent forum to showcase our resources so that we can reach nurse leaders hungry to make their organization and healthcare a better place. If you're there, come visit us at Booth 1237."

AONL 2025 is the premier annual gathering of nursing

leadership professionals. The Conference gathers thousands of professionals from a variety of healthcare organizations, offering a unique chance to collaborate with peers, share experiences and establish connections with leaders in the field and connects attendees with experts in the nursing and health care field and provides more than 50+ sessions of keynote, breakout and poster sessions. For more information go to https://www.aonl.org/conference.

To learn more about Dr. Renee Thompson and the Healthy Workforce Institute, visit Healthy Workforce Institute.com.

About The Healthy Workforce Institute

Founded in 2011 by speaker, consultant and author, Renee Thompson, DNP, RN, FAAN, CSP, the Healthy Workforce Institute has helped thousands of professionals stop bullying and disruptive workplace behaviors in the healthcare industry. Through education and development, consulting, the Healthy Workforce Academy, free guides, workbooks, and more, the company's mission is to create a world where bullying and incivility are immediately rejected and kindness, respect, and professionalism become the new norm. To learn more, visit www.healthyworkforceinstitute.com.

Ashley D Thompson
Healthy Workforce Institute
+1 412-980-6401
ashley@healthyworkforceinstitute.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/779389036

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.